

IN MEMORY OF J. PATRICK BARNES

## Want to Say Thank You to Your Nursing Instructor?

### Share your story!

About The DAISY Foundation An acronym for Diseases Attacking the Immune System, The DAISY Foundation was established in 1999 in memory of J. Patrick Barnes who died (at the age of 33) from complications of the auto-immune disease Idiopathic Thrombocytopenic Purpura (ITP). Patrick's family was very touched by the remarkable compassion and clinical skill demonstrated by Patrick's nurses during his illness, so they created DAISY to recognize exceptional nurses everywhere. The DAISY Foundation is dedicated to saying Thank You to Nurses and is now proud to recognize Nursing Faculty with The DAISY Faculty Award.

Learn more about The DAISY Award for Extraordinary Nurses and The DAISY in Training Award at DAISYfoundation.org



#### What Is The DAISY Faculty Award?

The DAISY Foundation, as part of its service to the nursing profession's role in patient care, established The DAISY Faculty Award. The purpose of this program is to provide to colleges/schools of nursing a national recognition program they may use to demonstrate appreciation to faculty for their commitment and inspirational influence on their nursing students. The Foundation hopes that, in some way, this program will contribute to a positive work environment for faculty in schools.

Your Name	
Phone	
Email	
I am (please check one): 🗖 Student	Administrator

🗖 Alumnus 🛛 🗖 Other

Date of nomination \_\_\_\_\_\_

If you have any questions, please contact: Jessica Larson RN MSN, Nursing Faculty Email: <u>Jessica.Larson@highland.edu</u>. Phone: 815-599-3452

Each DAISY Award Honoree will be recognized at a public ceremony and will receive: a beautiful certificate, a DAISY Faculty Award pin, and a hand-carved stone sculpture entitled A Healer's Touch.

# HIGHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Attn: Joani Bardell, Administrative Assistant Natural Science/Math & Nursing 2998 W Pearl City Road Freeport, IL 61032

#### To Nominate an Extraordinary Faculty Member:

I would like to nominate \_\_\_\_\_\_(name), from Highland Community College as a deserving recipient of the DAISY Faculty Award. This faculty member exemplifies the kind of faculty member that students, colleagues, staff and administrators recognize as an exemplary educator and an outstanding role model.

I would like to thank this faculty member and share my story of why this instructor is so special:

© DAISY Foundation 2016